Heating TechnologyHeating Technology
Solar Collector Systems
ALKEALKE
Green LineGreen Line
Solar Collector SystemsSolar Collector Systems
ALKE
Solar Water Heating Reduces CO2
Emissions and saves you a lot of money

8, Coating of vacuum tube: SS-C/CU
9, Heat Pipe: anti-freezing > -35°C
Working Principle：
ALKE solar thermal collectors use fluid circulation (usually water or an antifreeze solution) to transfer
the heat for direct use or storage in an insulated tank . Water/glycol has a high thermal capacity and
is perfer in cold climates. The direct radiation is captured via the evacuated tubes absorbs the
radiation as heat and conducts it to heat pipe then the transfer fluid in the manifold made of copper.
Metal makes a good thermal conductor, especially copper and aluminium. The fluid carries away the
absorbed heat, thus cooling the manifold (see fig 2 above). The warmed fluid leaving the collector is
either directly stored, or else passes through a heat exchanger to warm another tank of water, or is
used to heat a building directly. The temperature differential across an efficient solar collector is
usually only 10 or 20°C. While a large differential may seem impressive, it is in fact an indication of a
less efficient design.
Solar Collector Systems
Item No. qty / pcs size / mm coating
SC-C011-15 15 Φ58 X 1800 1,21 120-150L
SC-C011-20 20 Φ58 X 1800 1,61 160-200L
SC-C011-25 25 Φ58 X 1800 2,02 200-250L
SC-C011-30 30 Φ58 X 1800 2,41 240-300L
Commodity
Material
Thickness
Working Temp. 99 celsius degree

Thickness
Heat insulation layer: Imported polyurethane
1)Inner tank: 2mm         2)Outer tank:0.4mm
3)Bracket:    1.8mm      4)Heat insulation layer: 50mm
Separate Pressurized Solar Water Heater
Inner tank: SUS304 stainless steel
Outer tank: Galvanized steel alloy
Bracket: Aluminum alloy
Working Temp. 99 Celsius degree
Working Press. 1.0 Mpa (10 bars)
Coloration Metal gray or electric light white
Accessories Circulation pump,expansion jar,piezometer,flowmeter
Quality Certificate ISO9001:2000, CE, KEYMARK
Warranty 5 years for full system / 15 years for vacuum tube
Item No. qty / pcs size / mm
SC-S01-15-150D 15 Φ58 X 1800 1 pc 1,20 150L
SC-S01-20-150D 20 Φ58 X 1800 1 pc 1,60 150L
SC-S01-20-200D 20 Φ58 X 1800 1 pc 1,60 200L
SC-S01-25-200D 25 Φ58 X 1800 1 pc 2,00 200L
SC-S01-25-250D 25 Φ58 X 1800 1 pc 2,00 250L
SC-S01-30-250D 30 Φ58 X 1800 1 pc 2,40 250L
SC-S01-30-300D 30 Φ58 X 1800 1 pc 2,40 300L
SC-S01-40-300D 40 Φ58 X 1800 2 pcs 3,20 300L
SC-S01-60-500D 60 Φ58 X 1800 2 pcs 4,80 500L
Commodity
Material
Thickness
Working Temp. 99 Celsius degree